デニューダー カタログ
ガス捕集用
マルチチャンネルデニューダー
SPECIFICATIONS:
• Available with 3 or 4 Channels
• 1mm Annular Spacing
• #30 Thread on Both Ends to Allow Direct Connection
to Cyclones, Filter Packs and Other URG Components
• Teflon® Coated Flow Straightener on One End
• 28mm OD x 150mm Length (URG-2000-30x150-3CSS)
• 28mm OD x 242mm Length (URG-2000-30x242-3CSS)
• .67 lbs. (URG-2000-30x150-3CSS)
• 1 lbs. (URG-2000-30x242-3CSS
FEATURES:
• Glass Surfaces are Etched to Provide Increased
Area for Coating and Collection
• Stainless Steel Outer Sheath for Durability
• Multi Channels Provide More Surface Area to Expand
the Capacity of the Denuder
• Flow Straightener to Prevent Particle Collection in
Annular Denuder
• Provided with Protective End Caps for Use While Coating
and Extracting
ORDERING INFORMATION:
• URG-2000-30x100-3CSS 3 Channel, 100mm Length
• URG-2000-30x150-3CSS 3 Channel, 150mm Length
• URG-2000-30x242-3CSS 3 Channel, 242mm Length
• URG-2000-30x242-4CSS 4 Channel, 242mm Length
• URG-2000-30x500-4CSS 4 Channel, 500mm Length
ＳＶＯＣガス捕集用
8チャンネルグラスデニューダー
SPECIFICATIONS:
• 8 Channels
• 1mm Annular Spacing
• 2.5mm Length Recessed Spacing on Both Ends
• 52mm OD x 285mm Length (URG-2000-30CF)
• 52mm OD x 600mm Length (URG-2000-30B8)
• 1.9 lbs. (URG-2000-30CF)
• 4 lbs. (URG-2000-30B8)
FEATURES:
• Glass Surfaces are Etched to Provide Increased Area for
Coating and Collection
• Multi Channels Provide More Surface Area to Expand the
Capacity of the Denuder
• Teflon® Coated Aluminum Adapter with #30 Thread Allows
for Direct Connection to Cyclones, Filter Packs and Other
URG Components
• Flow Straightener to Prevent Particle Collection in Annular
Denuder
• Provided with Protective Teflon® End Caps for Use While
Coating and Extracting
ORDERING INFORMATION:
• URG-2000-30CF 8 Channel, 285mm Length
• URG-2000-30B8 8 Channel, 600mm Length
*Custom Lengths Also Available
URG-2000-30-52
Teflon® Coated Aluminum Adapter
to Attach Denuder to #30 Thread
*Available with #30 Male or Female Thread
URG-2000-30-52ENDT
52mm Teflon® End Cap
ガス捕集用
グラスデニューダー
SPECIFICATIONS:
• One Channel or Multi Channels Available
• 1mm Annular Spacing
• #30 Thread on Both Ends to Allow Direct Connection
to Cyclones, Filter Packs and Other URG Components
• Teflon® Coated Flow Straightener on One End
URG-2000-30B-242
1 Channel Glass Annular Denuder
FEATURES:
• Available in any Length for Custom Sampling
• Glass Surfaces are Etched to Provide Increased
Area for Coating and Collection
• Multi Channels Provide More Surface Area to Expand the
Capacity of the Denuder
• Flow Straightener to Prevent Particle Collection in Annular
Denuder
• Provided with Protective End Caps for Use While Coating
and Extracting
ORDERING INFORMATION:
• URG-2000-30B-242 1 Channel, 242mm Length
• URG-2000-30B4-150 4 Channel, 150mm Length
• URG-2000-30B4-242 4 Channel, 242mm Length
• URG-2000-30B5-242 5 Channel, 242mm Length
• URG-2000-30B5-400 5 Channel, 400mm Length
*Length of All Glass Annular Denuders Can Be
Customized per Customer Specifications
Reactive Gas Mercury (RGM)捕集用
石英デニューダー
オゾン捕集用
グラスデニューダーコイル
URG-2000-30CD
SPECIFICATIONS:
• 1mm Annular Spacing
• #30 Thread on Both Ends to Allow Direct Connection
to Impactors, Filter Packs and Other URG Components
• 20” Total Length
• .3 lbs.
FEATURES:
• Entire Denuder is Made of Quartz to Allow for High
Temperature Desorbtion
• Surfaces are Etched to Provide Increased
Area for Coating and Collection
• Center Section is 20mm OD to Fit into Standard
Furnaces for Desportion of RGM
• Provided with Protective End Caps for Use While Coating and
Storing
URG-2000-30CB-C
SPECIFICATIONS:
• Fits Xontech Carbonyl Sampler Model 925
• Constructed of 1/4” OD Pyrex Glass Tube
• Includes Teflon® Ferrules and Stainless Steel Nuts
FEATURES:
• Internal Surfaces of Coil are Etched to Provide Increased
Surface Area for Coating and Collection
• Denuder Coil is Provided with Potassium Iodide Coating
Already Applied (URG-2000-30CB-C)
• Denuder Coils Also Available Uncoated (URG-2000-30-CB-
UC)
グラスデニューダー乾燥用
マニホールド
グラスデニューダー乾燥用
ボトル
SPECIFICATIONS:
• Made of Pyrex® Glass
• Includes Bored Cap with Hose Connection for
Attaching to Tubing
• Includes #30 Couplers for Attaching Annular
Denuders
FEATURES:
• Designed for the Annular Denuder Drying Method
Described in the USEPA’s Compendium Method I0-4.2
• Dries Multiple Annular Denuders Simultaneously
• 3 or 4-Ports Available
• Designed to Be Used with Drying Bottle
SPECIFICATIONS:
• Made of Pyrex® Glass with Coarse Glass Frit
• Includes Bored Cap with Hose Connection for Attaching
to Tubing
• Includes Clamp
FEATURES:
• Designed for the Annular Denuder Drying Method
Described in the USEPA’s Compendium Method I0-4.2
• Clamp Design Allows for Easy Filling with Silica Gel,
Calcium Oxide, Activated Carbon, Etc.
• Designed to Be Used with Drying Manifold